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slnar bron, Inc. 
MARCH 1, 1983 

DISTRIBUTOR OF 

BRONCOLOR. FOBA AND SINAR 

PROFESSIONAL PHOTOGRAPHIC PRODUCTS 

PRICE LIST FOR 

Iplna 
45 

Precision made in Switzerland exclusively for 

Sinar Bran, Inc., 23 Progress St .. Edison. New Jersey 08820 

201-754-5800 



Product 
Number 

42-1001 

23-2027 
23-2023 
23-2024 
23-2025 

23-3004 
23-3007 

23-4007 

22-1021 
22-1020 
22-1003 

23-2012 
23-4019 

23-4021 
23-4018 

Sinar Professional 
Description Code No. Net 

Alpina 4x5 View Camera 
Alpina- 4x5 view camera with 18" rail, interchangeable $650.00 
Bellows, U.S. and European Tripod Mount. 

PLATE HOLDERS (Springs Backs) 
Glass and holder carrier 4x5/9 x12 No. 461.36 $297.00 
Holder carrier, 4x5/9x12-82 Model No. 461 .46N 113.00 
Glass carrier, 4x5/9x12-82 Model No. 461.56N 205.00 
Holder and meter carrier, 4x5/9x12 No. 462.96N 303.00 

BELLOWS 
Square bellows 5x5 No. 454.11 $165.00 
Wide-angle bellows 4x5 No. 455.36 157.00 

GROUND GLASS 
Ground glass 4x5 (grid lined) No. 536.66 25.00 

SI NAR PROFI-select TTL 
The PROFI-select TTL converts the SBC Luna Pro into a view camera exposure meter for spot readings in 
the film plane, for continuous Light and Flash Readings. The PROF I-select TTL reads the Light in the 
image plane, at the working aperture. 

SINAR PROFI TTL 
Sinar Profi TTL 
Profi Six Lightmeter (identical to Luna pro sbc) 
4x5 light meter cassette 

No. 524.41 

No. 525.16 

VIEWING DEVICES Incl. Binocular Reflex Magnifier 
4x5 Fresnel lens in holder No. 461.76 
4x5 Binocular reflex magnifier housing (requires No. 531.12 
23-4018) 
Binocular magnifier (requires 23-4018 & Bellows) 
Light hood for 23-4019/23-4021 

No. 471 .21 
No. 531.91 

$745.00 
224.00 
140.00 

$140.00 
488.00 

147.00 
75.00 

NOTE: The binocular reflex magnifier is available with a 4.25 diopter loupe for those who are far-sighted. 

23-4024 

23-4023 

Binocular reflex magnifier housing w/4.25 loupe 
(requires 23-4018) 
Loupe only (4.25 diopter) 

No. 531.12 & 
No. 531.12.001 
No. 531.12.001 

$516.00 
93.00 

NOTE: The following adapters allow the binocular reflex magnifier to be used with 4 "x5" cameras other than Sinar. 

23-7015 
23-7014 
23-7013 
23-7012 

23-4016 

23-7025 
23-7040 

Toyo adapter 
Cambo adapter 
Calumet adapter 
Plaubel adapter 

VIEWING MASKS 
Viewing mask set: for 6x6cm-2Y4x21f4, 56x72mm-
21f4x23/4, 6.5x9cm-2Y2x3Y2, 9x12cm, 4x5" formats 
(fits 23-4003 & 23-2013) 

LINEAR SHADING FILTER SET 

No. 559.16 
No. 559.36 
No. 559.46 
No. 559.56 

No. 534.16 

$165.00 
165.00 
165.00 
165.00 

32.00 

The Linear shading filter set allows the user to partially or totally introduce a gelatine filter in front of 
the taking lens. This facilitates making density or color variations over part of the image. The set includes 
three empty filter frames plus the following mounted filters: O.3N.D., 0.6N.D., primary red, primary green, 
medium blue, orange, and heavy frost (diffusion). The filter set is normally used with =# 23-4015 bellows 
mask. 

Filter set complete 
Empty filter frames (10) 

No. 542.91 
No. 542.91.001 

$119.00 
68.00 



Product 
Number 

23·7041 
23·7042 

23·7043 

23·7044 
23·7045 

24·1001 
24·1048 
24·1049 
24·1050 

24·1053 

24·1005 

23·4014 

23·4015 

23·7007 
23·7010 

23·1012 
23·1011 
23·1010 

23·1013 

23·7027 

23·6002 
23·7026 

23·7028 
23·7029 
23·7030 
23·7031 
23·7032 
23·7033 

Description 

-

Sinar 
Code No. 

SPECIALIZED FILTERS FOR SUPER ANGULON LENSES 

Professional 
Net 

These concentrically graduated filters are used to compensate for light loss at the edge of the film. A 
filter factor of 3 is used when calculating exposures. 

Graduated filter for 65mm f8 Super Angulon 
Graduated filter for 75mm f8 and 47mm f5.6 
Super Angulon 
Graduated filter for 65mm f5.6 and 75mm 
f5.6 Super Angulon 
Graduated filter for 90mm f8 Super Angulon 
Graduated filter for 90mm f5.6 and 121 mm f8 in 
Super Angulon 

FLAT LENSBOARDS 
Flat (blank) lensboard 
Board for #0 size between lens shutters 
Board for #1 size between lens shutters 
Board for #3 size between lens shutters 

RECESSED LENSBOARDS 
For 65mm f8 Super Angulon Cpr. (not used with 
Sinar shutter) 

LENSBOARD ADAPTERS 

Filter No. 
1 
2 

3 

3a 
4 

No. 441.11 
No. 441.21 .501 
No. 444.21 .502 
No. 444.21 .517 

$287.00 
339.00 

447.00 

447.00 
571.00 

$ 47.00 
52.00 
52.00 
52.00 

171.00 

These allow you to use lenses from other cameras on a Sinar without remounting the lens. Lensboard 
adapters should not be used with the Sinar shutter or damage may result. 

Linhof Technika IV/V adapter No. 441.91 $295.00 

Polaroid 405 viewing mask (fits 23·4003 & 
23-2013) 

MISC. MASKING DEVICES 
Adjustable bellows mask 

CAM ERA ADAPTERS 

No. 534.19 

No. 533.11 

(to mount the following cameras on the 4x5 Sinar rear carrier) 

Hasselblad 500c camera adapter No. 556.64 
Nikon camera adapter No. 556.93 

BELLOWS HOOD/FILTER HOLDER RODS 

Bellows hood/filter holder rod 4%" 
Bellows hood/filter holder rod 6%" 
Bellows hood/filter holder rod 10" 

BELLOWS HOLDERS 

Bellows holder (used with above rods) 

FILTER HOLDER & ACCESSORIES 

Universal filter holder, w/retaining ring (mounts on 
filter holder rod) 
Spare retaining ring for 23-7027 
Gelatin filter holder.4x4" (for 23-7027) 

FILTERS 
For Black & White 

Medium yellow 
Bright orange 
Yellow-green 
Bright red 
Dark red 
Infra-red 

No. 472.61 
No. 472.71 
No. 472.81 

No. 473.31 

No. 541.21 
No. 541.91 
No. 542.21 

No. 546.01 
Np.546.02 
No. 546.03 
No. 546.04 
No. 546.05 
No. 546.06 

$ 5.00 

$ 81.00 

$303.00 
227.00 

$ 12.00 
13.00 
17.00 

$ 17.00 

$192.00 
37.00 

124.00 

$113.00 
113.00 
113.00 
113.00 
113.00 
113.00 



Product 
Number 

23-7034 
23-7035 
23-7036 
23-7037 
23-7038 
23-7039 
23-7024 

Description 

For Color & Black & White 

Haze filter 
Skylight I 
Skylight II 
Gray 2x Neutral Density 
Gray 4x Neutral Density 
Soft-focus filter 
Polarizing filter 

Sinar 
Code No. 

No. 546.11 
No. 546.12 
No. 546.13 
No. 546.14 
No. 546.15 
No. 546.16 
No. 546.21 

Professional 
Net 

$113.00 
113.00 
113.00 
113.00 
113.00 
113.00 
380.00 

,;; 

Sinar glass filters are 4" (1 03mm) diameter coated, colored glass and will fit in Sinar filter holder #23-7027 
and also in Sinar shutter (except polarizing filter). 

Lenses With Between the Lens Shutter (most may be used with or without Sinar Shutter) 

COPAL 
Mechnical Shutter 

x800 (441.11) 
Standard Lensboard 

FOCAL 
LENS TYPE LENGTH Prod. # Pro 

(mm) Net 

SINAR/SCHNEIDER Super** 75 24-7025 $1185 
Angulon MC 90 24-7026 1360 
105 65 24-7027 714 
1 :5,6 75 24-7028 735 
Angulon 90 24-7029 785 
100 120 24-7030 1285 
1 :8 24-7031 2999 

24-7032 5669 
Symmars S 100 24-7033 484 
MC 135 24-7034 517 
70° 150 24-7035 547 
1:5,6 180 24-7036 706 

210 24-7037 794 
240 24-7038 1249 
300 24-7039 1639 

RODENSTOCK Grandagon 75 24-7002 1370 
1050 90 24-7003 1510 
1:4,5 
Grandagon 75 24-7004 830 
105° 90 24-7005 885 
1 :6,8 115 24-7006 1385 
Sironar-N 100 24-7007 450 
MC 135 24-7008 510 
73° 150 24-7009 524 
1 :5,6 180 24-7010 665 

210 24-7011 524 
240 24-7012 1255 
300 24-7013 1699 

Apo Ronar 24-7015 625 
50° 240 24-7016 795 
1:9 300 24-7017 925 
Imagon 200 24-7021 1090 
1 :5,8 250 24-7022 1155 

***NF 300 24-7023 1099 
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